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19.

Drog Knobk Cover
Drog Knob
Spring

Click Bolt

Screw

Spring

Force Close
Dead Plate
Screw

Screw

Spool Stop Ring
Key Washer
Drag Washer
Eared Washer
Spool

Line Hook

Click Gear Washer
Click Gear
Screw
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. Click Slice

Spring

. Rotor Nut
. Rotor Retainer

Rotor

. Bail Holder

Screw
Bail Arm

. Screw

Roll Washer
Roll Ball bearing
Bearing sleeve
Roller

Bail Screw Cap
Bail ASSY

. Rotor Trip Lever

Bail Arm Lever
Spring
Bail Arm Side Cover
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Screw

Bail Arm Side Cover
Main Shaft

Retainer

Screw

Pinion Bearing
Bearing sleeve
Bearing Inner Ring
Spring

One Way Clutch Ball Bearing
Bearing

Pinion Gear

Spring

Screw

Anti-Reverse Lever
Anti-Reverse Bolt
Bearing

Drive Gear

Drive Gear Washer

58,
59,
60,
61,
62,
63.
64,
65,
66,
67,
68.
69,
70,
7.
2y
73:

Bearing

Body Cover

Screw

Body Cover

Handle Cap Washer
Handle Cap

Body

Slider Retainer Plate
Screw

Rear Cap
Oscillation Gear
Slider

Screw

CNC Handle
Bearing

CNC Knoh




